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         Name      Shift      Rank      YOS
    EMS Cetification
   
         Raul Mercado             Days             Chief             14
           EMT-P
   
         Heather Sosa             Days             BC/Training             6
           EMT-P
   
         Kevin Hensley             A             Captain             13
           EMT-P
   
         Antoinette Calderon             A             Lieutenant             4
           EMT-I
   
                Mike Flores             A             Firefighter             3
           EMT-I
   
                Robbie Sweetser             A             Firefighter             2
           EMT-B
   
                Joseph Owen             A             Probation             0
           EMT-B
   
                 Justin Power             A             Probation             0
           EMT-B
   
         Robert Acosta             B             Captain             18
           EMT-P
   
         Fernando Arenibas             B             Lieutenant             6
           EMT-I
   
                Julian Hernandez             B             Firefighter             5
           EMT-I
   
                Chris Holguin             B             Probation             0
           EMT-B
   
                Matt Hudson             B             Probation             0
           EMT-I
   
                Jordan Ramirez             B             Probation             0

 1 / 2

MAILTO:rmercado@cityofdeming.org
MAILTO:hsosa@cityofdeming.org
MAILTO:khensley@cityofdeming.org
MAILTO:acalderon@cityofdeming.org
MAILTO:racosta@cityofdeming.org
MAILTO:farenibas@cityofdeming.org
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         Lonny Stevenson             C             Captain             27
           EMT-I
   
         Delbert Rivera             C             Lieutenant             20
           EMT-P
   
                Phillip Rodriguez             C             Firefighter             4
           EMT-I
   
                Andrew Decker             C             Firefighter             2
           EMT-B
   
                David Becerra             C             Firefighter             1
           EMT-B
   
                Ernesto Gomez             C             Probation             0
           EMT-B
   
                                                        
           
   
                Rian Arenibas            V            Volunteer            3
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MAILTO:lstevenson@cityofdeming.org
MAILTO:drivera@cityofdeming.org

